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Volleyball
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Football
7
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Football

Basketball
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Grade

Alta Loma School District
Junior High School Sports Participation 2018-19

ALJHS
Boys

33
33
18

15

39

16

155

Girls
23

25

20

10

42

20

141

Boys

23
31
16

20

45

12

147

VJHS
Girls

24

21

16

44

11

125

568




